
Výsledková listina

číslo utkání:

datum:

32 disciplína:

st.č Ročník Klub 1. 2. celkem poř.

22 Kovář Pavel 1972 AVZO Křinec 145 0 145 1

14 Beneš Milan 1959 AVZO Křinec 141 0 141 2

4 Stránský František 1968 AVZO Křinec 138 0 138 3

27 Knitl František 1949 AVZO Křinec 137 0 137 4

19 Fousek Zdeněk 1942 AVZO Křinec 136 0 136 5

8 Baytalon Rostislav 1979 SSK Dvory 135 0 135 6

28 Starosta Petr 1964 SSK Dvory 135 0 135 6

30 Svoboda Aleš 1974 AVZO Křinec 134 0 134 8

12 Litera František 1951 SSK Dvory 133 0 133 9

26 Ešner Zdenek 1953 AVZO Křinec 133 0 133 9

9 Řehák Jaroslav 1962 SSK Dvory 130 0 130 11

18 Reissig Václav 1969 AVZO Křinec 130 0 130 11

2 Pulda Pavel 1969 SSK Dvory 129 0 129 13

6 Hruška Miloš 1972 AVZO Křinec 129 0 129 13

15 Svoboda Jiří 1974 AVZO Křinec 129 0 129 13

36 Davídek Václav 1981 SSK Dvory 129 0 129 13

17 Jánošík Fedor 1945 AVZO Křinec 128 0 128 17

23 Pšenský František 1946 AVZO Křinec 128 0 128 17

16 Just František 1953 AVZO Křinec 127 0 127 19

1 Odvárko Milan ml. 1980 AVZO Křinec 126 0 126 20

3 Košvanec Mir. 1956 AVZO Křinec 126 0 126 20

5 Bobek Petr 1957 AVZO Křinec 124 0 124 22

13 Odvárko Mil.st. 1952 AVZO Křinec 122 0 122 23

24 Davídek Frant. 1948 SSK Dvory 118 0 118 24

34 Kubálek Ondřej 2000 116 0 116 25

29 Černý Jiří 1967 AVZO Křinec 113 0 113 26

10 Jirka Jiří 1946 AVZO Křinec 112 0 112 27

20 Kratochvíl Mir. 1974 AVZO Křinec 111 0 111 28

11 Hozák Václav 1954 SSK Dvory 108 0 108 29

7 Hurych Miroslav 1955 AVZO Křinec 90 0 90 30

25 Odvárko Filip 2005 AVZO Křinec 80 0 80 31

21 Řehák Mil. 1959 62 0 62 32

Příjmení a jméno

celkový počet střelců: SP 20

pořadatel:

Novoroční výstřel 2018

AVZO Křinec

závod:

6.1.2018



Datum 6.1.2018

Počet střelců 32

st.č Příjmení jméno Ročník Klub 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 3 2 1 Součet Střel

1 8 2 4 126 15

0 0

1 10 1 3 129 15

0 0

2 4 7 2 126 15

0 0

6 6 3 138 15

0 0

1 4 8 2 124 15

0 0

1 7 7 129 15

0 0

1 1 3 1 2 2 3 2 90 15

0 0

4 7 4 135 15

0 0

4 4 5 2 130 15

0 0

4 4 3 3 1 112 15

0 0

2 6 1 5 1 108 15

0 0

3 8 3 1 133 15

0 0

4 5 1 1 2 2 122 15

0 0

7 7 1 141 15

0 0

2 7 4 2 129 15

0 0

1 7 5 2 127 15

0 0

2 5 7 1 128 15

0 0

2 8 3 2 130 15

0 0

4 8 3 136 15

0 0

3 1 3 2 4 2 111 15

0 0

1 2 1 3 2 2 2 1 62 14

0 0

10 5 145 15

0 0

1 6 8 128 15

0 0
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16 Just František

17 Jánošík Fedor

18 Reissig Václav

19 Fousek Zdeněk

20 Kratochvíl Mir.
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AVZO Křinec

SSK Dvory
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Odvárko Milan ml.1

2 Pulda Pavel

3 Košvanec Mir.

4 Stránský František

5 Bobek Petr

6 Hruška Miloš

7 Hurych Miroslav

8 Baytalon Rostislav

9 Řehák Jaroslav

10 Jirka Jiří

Řehák Mil.

11 Hozák Václav

12 Litera František

13 Odvárko Mil.st.

14 Beneš Milan

15 Svoboda Jiří



1 6 2 3 2 1 118 15

0 0

2 2 3 4 1 2 1 80 15

0 0

4 5 6 133 15

0 0

4 9 2 137 15

0 0

3 9 3 135 15

0 0

1 3 4 2 5 113 15

0 0

4 6 5 134 15

0 0

1 4 3 4 3 116 15

0 0

1 7 7 129 15

0 0

0 0

0 0

30 Svoboda Aleš 1974 AVZO Křinec

34 Kubálek Ondřej 2000

36 Davídek Václav 1981 SSK Dvory

29 Černý Jiří AVZO Křinec

27 Knitl František 1949 AVZO Křinec

28 Starosta Petr 1964 SSK Dvory

25 Odvárko Filip 2005 AVZO Křinec

26 Ešner Zdenek 1953 AVZO Křinec

24 Davídek Frant. 1948 SSK Dvory


